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Barrington Chinese Immersion Council <bcic220@gmail.com>

CI Kindergarten Sections BCIC Follow Up

Craig Winkelman <CWinkelman@barrington220.org> Thu, May 22, 2025 at 3:05 PM
To: Barrington Chinese Immersion Council <bcic220@gmail.com>
Cc: Becky Wiegel <rwiegel@barrington220.org>, Steve Wang <stwang@barrington220.org>, Diana Clopton
<dclopton@barrington220.org>, Barry Altshuler <baltshuler@barrington220.org>, Sandra Bradford
<sbradford@barrington220.org>, Leah CollisterLazzari <lcollisterlazzari@barrington220.org>, Erin Chan Ding
<echanding@barrington220.org>, "hsrivastava@barrington220.org" <hsrivastava@barrington220.org>, email@bcic220.org,
Melissa Byrne <MByrne@barrington220.org>, ziminmineo@bcic220.org, leeannchang@bcic220.org,
deeptaramesh@bcic220.org, Becca Patchak <beccapatchak@bcic220.org>, Yiming Wang <yimingwang@bcic220.org>,
michellechase@bcic220.org, zaolizhang@bcic220.org, erinlales@bcic220.org, katexu@bcic220.org

Dear BCIC,
Thank you for your email. I have requested a meeting with our administrative team members to discuss and review our
plans for the Chinese immersion program for the coming year. We will dedicate a portion of our meeting time to
responding to your questions. 
Kind regards,
Craig
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